

City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 35766_001, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - AMEND TERM DATE TO 5/30/2021 & INCREASE AWARD AMOUNT ADDING \$17,500 FOR A TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$863,249